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ENAGAS SA EUR1.50

ISIN: ES0130960018

Overview

2024/04/26 17:30:00

Price
13.765 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.73% (0.10)

ES0130960018
ENG

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Utilities
Stock

3,600 EUR

IBEX 35

13.48 EUR (2,000)
14.05 EUR (2,000)
13.84 EUR

13.84 EUR

13.765 EUR
13.665 EUR

13.72 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796937,157078222,14724231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0130960018&ID_NOTATION=19841187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0130960018&ID_NOTATION=19841187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad75fdd4e3acd66c424eabfe99ad443658a0036f1813d2c0c47a63e4065f1a35&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e60cf26232ef8894b&time=1714398266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dff37c78d7fa878b493c0b75c4b88f925c3406409c80d0a417ac6c38a1b4bdf1&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce532fbab10f3251a&time=1714398266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e5b00e75b4fd3c3ebf0bd9f82168f29448ad8f1f5a84a8400615e87a056e8f8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98fb06602db4ff7c4&time=1714398266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36400b217ea0ee4d98e6e01228650978123d7286832ec855c5c027ddc98ecbd8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9717aaed906209c10&time=1714398266&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=612276fc42a33a461b0042fc626d81af16c923c9bcff40bf871af2559abffb51&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d5339f4607467c5a&time=1714398266&tool=RSC

ENAGAS SA EUR1.50

Details

2024/04/26 17:30:00

Price
13.765 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.73% (0.10)

26.00
24.00 ]

W)
22.00

20.00 L'

18.00

16.00

14.00

I I
WM Vo

Sy

d
w "M

2020 2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

13.775 EUR (0)
13.560 EUR (0
14.649 EUR (2,680
15.807 EUR (1,767

12.975 EUR (2024/03/04
18.525 EUR (2023/06/07
(

)
)
)
15.950 EUR (2024/01/05)
)
)
12.975 EUR (2024/03/04)

ISIN ES0130960018
Symbol ENG
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,600 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.48 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 14.05 EUR (2,000)
Open 13.84 EUR
High 13.84 EUR
Low 13.765 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.665 EUR
VWAP 13.72 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -13.78% -22.15% -23.79%
Perf (abs.) -2.20 -3.92 -4.30
Beta 0.58 0.60 0.48
Volatility 19.19 18.63 20.31

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

13.75 EUR 0.00 3

13.80 EUR 0.06 19

13.60 EUR 0.00 3

13.75 EUR 0.00 2

13.765 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19841187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105632384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5676509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6453203

ENAGAS SA EUR1.50

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:00

14:34

20:00

17:44

17:44

19:31

21:52

17:35

13.76 EUR

13.87 EUR

14.315 USD

13.79 EUR

13.79 EUR

13.68 EUR

13.82 EUR

13.78 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.88

17

2,196
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100055212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5729005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20655693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310200
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9381970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407775

ENAGAS SA EUR1.50

Company profile

Company Logo

7\
enagas

Contact Details
ENAGAS SA

Paseo de los Olmos, 19 - 28005 Madrid
Telefon: +34-90-244-37-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arturo Gonzalo
Aizpiri

Claudio
Rodriguez
Diego Trillo
Felisa Martin
Javier Perera
Jesus Saldana
Luis Romero
Maria Junco

Natalia Latorre

Susana de
Pablo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Antonio Llardén
Carratala

Clara Garcia
Fernandez-Muro

Cristobal Castillo

Maria Teresa Costa
Campi

Aguilera Jose
Montilla

Ana Palacio
Bartolomé Lora Toro
David Sandalow
José Blanco Lopez
Manuel Gabriel

Gonzalez Ramos

Maria Teresa Arcos
Sanchez
Natalia Fabra Portela

Patricia Sanz

Santiago Costa

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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